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Description

198501080000
06700

01/08/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
SV&LN ASOC
WATERB

14 211 Other:VOLUME
12, PAGE 115

198504050000
75540

04/05/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

23 78

198504050000
76460

04/05/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

23 77 Other:BOOK
19, PAGE 766

198505290001
16870

05/29/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

28 602

198505210001
10810

05/21/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

27 882 Other:VOLUME
16, PAGE 807

198505210001
11370

05/21/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

27 831

198506190001
31690

06/19/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

31 275

198506190001
32080

06/19/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

31 275

198506200001
33500

06/20/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

31 334 Other:VOLUME
30, PAGE 544

198507080001
45660

07/08/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
AMERICAN
FED SV&LN
AS

33 98

198507080001
45850

07/08/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

33 95 Other:VOLUME
32, PAGE 272

198507180001
56340

07/18/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

34 522 Other:VOLUME
29, PAGE 876

198507230001
59090

07/23/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

35 29

198507310001
65450

07/31/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

36 2 Other:VOLUME
33, PAGE 38

198508200001
82940

08/20/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

38 335 Other:VOLUME
16, PAGE 796

198508220001
84430

08/22/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor MORTGAGE FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

38 652 Other:VOLUME
33, PAGE 38

198508230001
85940

08/23/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

38 909

198508290001
90600

08/29/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

39 412



198508130001
77320

08/13/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

37 714 Other:VOLUME
34, PAGE 597

198508140001
78560

08/14/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

37 926

198509240002
10660

09/24/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

42 426

198509300002
13990

09/30/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

43 8 Other:VOLUME
33, PAGE 38

198509300002
14680

09/30/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

43 8

198510100002
23340

10/10/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor RELEASES WINDSOR,
ROSEMARY P.

44 586 Other:VOLUME
427, PAGE 454

198510140002
27020

10/14/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

44 801 Other:VOLUME
31, PAGE 222

198510150002
27980

10/15/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

44 926 Other:VOLUME
32, PAGE 272

198510160002
28400

10/16/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FED SAVINGS
BK

45 81 Other:VOLUME
42, PAGE 915

198510160002
28660

10/16/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor RELEASES VELARDE,
ALBERT &
JANICE

45 50 Other:VOLUME
368, PAGE 5

198510230002
34260

10/23/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

46 21

198510290002
37890

10/29/1985
12:00:00 AM

COLLATERAL
INVESTMENT
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

46 792


