Search	Criteria	Filters App	olied: Party	/ Seq= 1,0	; Date Red	corded= 1	985; Name	e= COLLA	TERAL IN	IVESTMEN	NT CO;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198501080000 06700	01/08/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED SV&LN ASOC WATERB	14	211				Other:VOLUME 12, PAGE 115
198504050000 75540	04/05/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	23	78				
198504050000 76460	04/05/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	23	77				Other:BOOK 19, PAGE 766
198505290001 16870	05/29/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	28	602				
198505210001 10810	05/21/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	27	882				Other:VOLUME 16, PAGE 807
198505210001 11370	05/21/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	27	831				
198506190001 31690	06/19/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	31	275				
198506190001 32080	06/19/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	31	275				
198506200001 33500	06/20/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	31	334				Other:VOLUME 30, PAGE 544
198507080001 45660	07/08/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST AMERICAN FED SV&LN AS	33	98				
198507080001 45850	07/08/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	33	95				Other:VOLUME 32, PAGE 272
198507180001 56340	07/18/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	34	522				Other:VOLUME 29, PAGE 876
198507230001 59090	07/23/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	35	29				
198507310001 65450	07/31/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	36	2				Other:VOLUME 33, PAGE 38
198508200001 82940	08/20/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	38	335				Other:VOLUME 16, PAGE 796
198508220001 84430	08/22/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	38	652				Other:VOLUME 33, PAGE 38
198508230001 85940	08/23/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	38	909				
198508290001 90600	08/29/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	39	412				

198508130001 77320	08/13/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	37	714		Other:VOLUME 34, PAGE 597
198508140001 78560	08/14/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	37	926		
198509240002 10660	09/24/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	42	426		
198509300002 13990	09/30/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	43	8		Other:VOLUME 33, PAGE 38
198509300002 14680	09/30/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	43	8		
198510100002 23340	10/10/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	RELEASES	WINDSOR, ROSEMARY P.	44	586		Other:VOLUME 427, PAGE 454
198510140002 27020	10/14/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	44	801		Other:VOLUME 31, PAGE 222
198510150002 27980	10/15/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	44	926		Other:VOLUME 32, PAGE 272
198510160002 28400	10/16/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FED SAVINGS BK	45	81		Other:VOLUME 42, PAGE 915
198510160002 28660	10/16/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	RELEASES	VELARDE, ALBERT & JANICE	45	50		Other:VOLUME 368, PAGE 5
198510230002 34260	10/23/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	46	21		
198510290002 37890	10/29/1985 12:00:00 AM	COLLATERAL INVESTMENT CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	46	792		